DESIGN OMAR CARRAGLIA - 2006
SUSPENSION LAMP - METAL
12
0 /
 4.
72
"
28

ES
S
HOW TO ORDER ENDLESS - LAYOUT EXAMPLES
1A1020303.00.00
1A1810303.00.00
1A3480300.00.00
1A3480400.00.00
1A3480300.00.00
1A3480400.00.00
1A3480300.00.00
1A3480400.00.00
1A3480300.00.00
1A3480400.00.00
1A3470300.00.00
1A3470400.00.00
1A0050300.00.00
1A0050400.00.00
1A0260403.00.00
1A0030300.00.00
1A0030400.00.00
1A0810303.00.00
1A0810403.00.00
1A1020303.00.00
1A1810303.00.00
DESIGN DAVIDE GROPPI - 2018
WALL AND CEILING SYSTEM - METAL - PVC
1A3470300.00.00 MATT WHITE - 5 m ENDLESS - MAX 150 W - MAX 48 V DC - MAX 4 A
1A3470400.00.00 MATT BLACK - 5 m
1A0050300.00.00 MATT WHITE - 10 m
1A0050400.00.00 MATT BLACK - 10 m
1A0370000.00.00 STANDARD FIXING ROUGH WALLS KIT - 2,5 m
1A3480300.00.00 MATT WHITE TERMINAL BOX WITH 2 TERMINALS INCLUDED
1A3480400.00.00 MATT BLACK
1A0030300.00.00 MATT WHITE POWER BASE FOR INSTALLATION WITH PLUG KIT
1A0030400.00.00 MATT BLACK
1A0810303.00.00 MATT WHITE POWER BASE FOR INSTALLATION WITH REMOTE KIT
1A0810403.00.00 MATT BLACK
1A3490000.00.00 STANDARD TERMINALS - 2 PIECES
EN
DL
ES
SThe sizes are expressed in millimeters / inches.
POWER SUPPLY KIT WITH PLUG
WALL AND CEILING ROSE KIT REMOTE POWER SUPPLY KIT
EN
DL
ES
S
COMPULSORY POWER SUPPLY KIT FOR ENDLESS ON/OFF SYSTEM AND CASAMBI
1A0260303.00.00 MATT WHITE - ON/OFF POWER SUPPLY KIT WITH PLUG
INPUT 120 V - 60 Hz - OUTPUT 48 V DC - 90 W
1A0260403.00.00 MATT BLACK - ON/OFF
1A1020303.00.00 MATT WHITE - ON/OFF WALL - CEILING ROSE - REMOTE KIT
INPUT 120 V - 60 Hz - OUTPUT 48 V DC - 90 W - IP20
1A1020403.00.00 MATT BLACK - ON/OFF
  COMPULSORY POWER SUPPLY KIT FOR ENDLESS DIMMABLE SYSTEM
1A1800303.00.06 MATT WHITE POWER SUPPLY KIT WITH PLUG - DIMMER
INPUT 120 V - 60 Hz - OUTPUT 48 V DC - 90 W
1A1800403.00.06 MATT BLACK
1A1810303.00.07 MATT WHITE - DIM WALL - CEILING ROSE - REMOTE KIT
INPUT 120 V - 60 Hz - OUTPUT 48 V DC - 90 W - IP20
DALI - PUSH - 0/1-10 V DIMMABLE1A1810403.00.07 MATT BLACK - DIM
The sizes are expressed in millimeters / inches.
·–·· ·· ––· ···· – ·· ···   ··–· ·–· · ·
Light is free
INTEGRATED PRODUCTS WITH ENDLESS SYSTEM - ABSORPTION MAX 1,875 A
WATTAGE AMPERE (A)
POWER KIT:
1A0260403.00.00 POWER SUPPLY KIT WITH PLUG - 48 V - NOT DIMMABLE - MATT BLACK 90 MAX 1,875
1A1020303.00.00 WALL CEILING ROSE - REMOTE KIT - 48 V - NOT DIMMABLE - MATT WHITE 90 MAX 1,875